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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIOROW 17-18 LAT W PŁYWANIU
OLSZTYN, 11. - 14.7.2024

Konkurencja 14 Dziewcząt, 400m zmienny 17 - 18 lat
12.07.2024 - 18:45 Wyniki Finał
Rekod Polski Open 4:36.95 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna POL Beijing (CHN) 09.08.2008
Rekod Polski 18 4:43.39 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna POL Debica 20.05.2005
Rekod Polski 17 4:45.13 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina POL Rome (ITA) 02.08.2009

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:58.87 703
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:46.60 37.87 250m: 3:05.38 42.06 350m: 4:23.38 35.23

100m: 1:08.73 36.81 200m: 2:23.32 36.72 300m: 3:48.15 42.77 400m: 4:58.87 35.49

2. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 5:00.28 694
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:47.03 38.12 250m: 3:07.99 43.80 350m: 4:25.96 34.62

100m: 1:08.91 36.91 200m: 2:24.19 37.16 300m: 3:51.34 43.35 400m: 5:00.28 34.32

3. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 5:04.09 668
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:47.98 38.29 250m: 3:09.34 44.06 350m: 4:29.45 36.19

100m: 1:09.69 37.16 200m: 2:25.28 37.30 300m: 3:53.26 43.92 400m: 5:04.09 34.64

4. WILK Anna 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 5:08.39 640
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:52.04 41.67 250m: 3:16.24 43.21 350m: 4:34.79 34.94

100m: 1:10.37 37.72 200m: 2:33.03 40.99 300m: 3:59.85 43.61 400m: 5:08.39 33.60

5. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:09.01 636
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:51.44 40.61 250m: 3:15.23 44.04 350m: 4:35.55 35.28

100m: 1:10.83 37.69 200m: 2:31.19 39.75 300m: 4:00.27 45.04 400m: 5:09.01 33.46

6. BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 5:10.94 625
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:51.07 40.75 250m: 3:14.01 43.41 350m: 4:35.60 37.42

100m: 1:10.32 37.95 200m: 2:30.60 39.53 300m: 3:58.18 44.17 400m: 5:10.94 35.34

7. SKROK Julia 07 WKS Śląsk 5:15.80 596
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:55.53 43.40 250m: 3:20.09 43.28 350m: 4:41.11 36.48

100m: 1:12.13 39.16 200m: 2:36.81 41.28 300m: 4:04.63 44.54 400m: 5:15.80 34.69

8. SKRZYPCZAK Natalia 07 Akademia Sms Racibórz 5:16.94 590
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:52.43 41.85 250m: 3:19.02 45.66 350m: 4:40.93 37.33

100m: 1:10.58 38.05 200m: 2:33.36 40.93 300m: 4:03.60 44.58 400m: 5:16.94 36.01

9. MLAŚ Viktoria 07 UKP Unia Oświęcim 5:17.35 588
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:54.83 43.93 250m: 3:20.08 42.93 350m: 4:42.14 37.29

100m: 1:10.90 38.24 200m: 2:37.15 42.32 300m: 4:04.85 44.77 400m: 5:17.35 35.21

10. LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 5:19.26 577
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:54.29 42.82 250m: 3:18.54 43.47 350m: 4:42.45 38.94

100m: 1:11.47 38.74 200m: 2:35.07 40.78 300m: 4:03.51 44.97 400m: 5:19.26 36.81
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